ULTIMATE DELIVERY STATUS REPORT Report : 266 PageNo:  1/9

MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS,

OFF,DR.E.MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBAI-400018 , SEBI REGN NO. : INZ000175334

Firm Criteria : REN-000001 POA Date : 14/11/2024 Only Mismatch : No Output Criteria : Group Level
Client Name : SUMATILAL NAHATA Client Code : B37027 Term Code : B37027 Br Code: B37

28 IA T V PROJECTS INE447A0101 3000) 3000) -3000) -3000) 32.50
44176 JAADHAR HOUSING FINAN  [INE883F01010) -47 -47 435.00]
24348 IAARTI DRUGS INE767A0101 50) -144 -94 467.50]
24208 JAARTI INDUSTRIES INE769A0102 300§ 100] -300] -100] 438.15]
32937 IABC PAPER LTD [NE529101021 12375 24375 -12690) -24690) 13415.00) 128.15 17,19,132.25
24091 IACRYSIL INDIA INE482D0102 700) 700 -700) -700) 770.00
12599 IADANI ENTERPRISES INE423A0102 600) 600) -600) -600) 2820.00
JADANIGAS  |ADANI GAS INE399L.01023 500) 500) -500) -500) 684.15
32921 IADANI PORTS AND SPEC  [INE742F01042 200 200 -200) -200) 1264.40
43458 JADANI WILMAR LTD INE699H0102 -65] -65] 331.05
40691 ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL INE674K0101 1000] 1000] -1000] -1000] 188.90)
33573 JALEMBIC PHARMACEUTIC [INE901L01018] 300f 300f -300] -300] 1026.20]
43349 JAMI ORGANICS LTD INEOOFF01017, 650f 650f -650) -650) 2035.00]
19383 JANIK INDUSTRIES LTD INE087B0101 1500] 1500] -1500] -1500] 97.11
43335 IAPTUS VALUE HOUSING INE85200102 3000) 3000) -3000) -3000) 316.15
4261 IARKADE DEVELOPERS LI  [INEOQRLO101 -110) -110) 132.75
6074 IJARSHIYA INTL. INE968D0102 5000) 5000) -5000) -5000) 4.43)
42484 JARVIND FASHION LTD INE955V0102 2000] 2000] -2000] -2000] 560.00]
27001 ASHAPURA MINECHEM INE348A0102 9000f 9000f -3000] -3000] 6000.00] 254.00] 15,24,000.00]
43896 JAVALON TECHNOLOGIES INEOLCLO0102 1000] 1000] -1000] -1000] 772.95
40376 IAVENUE SUPERMARTS [NE192R0101 86) 86) -86) -84 3821.80)
32215 IAXIS BANK LTD. INE238A0103 735 735 735 -735 1140.70
33229 [BAJAJ CORP LTD INE933K0102 200) -200) 210.25
7944 [BAJAJ STEEL INE704G0102 -300) -300) 852.10)
41153 [BANDHAN BANK INES450U0101 1700 587 -1700) -587] 167.15
32149 IBANK OF INDIA INE084A0101 7700f 7000f -7700] -7000] 104.45]
32525 BANK OF MAHRASHTRA INE457A0101 500f 500f -500] -500] 50.52]
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MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS,
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Firm Criteria : REN-000001

Client Name : SUMATILAL NAHATA

32674
42
43253
32430
03229
32454
32523
60
44009
1425
530
40710
11505
ha742
19600
44012
84

03
CMNL
32807
33278
39986
41770
2216
32848
119
40047
32022

[BANNARI AMMAN SPG.
BASF INDIA

[BECTORS FOOD SPECIAL
BF UTILITES

IBHARAT SEATS

BHARTI AIRTEL

[BIOCON LTD.

BIRLA CABLE LIMITED
IBLUE JET HEALTHCARE
[BOMBAY BURMAH
BOSCH LTD

CAPACIT'E INFRAPROJE
CAPITAL TRUST

CAPLIN POINT LAB

CCL PRODUCTS (INDIA)
(CELLO WORLD LIMITED
CESC LIMITED.

(CG POWER AND IND
CHAMAN METALLICS LIM
CINELINE INDIA

COAL INDIA LTD
COMMERCIAL SYN BAGS
CREDITACCESS GRAMEEN
[DALMIA BHARAT LTD
IDELTA CORP LTD.
IDHAMPUR SUGAR MILLS
DILIP BUILDCON
EDELWEISS FINANCIAL

INE186H0102
INE373A0101
INE495P01012|
INE243D0101
INE415D0102
INE397D0102
INE376G0101
INES00A0101
INEOKBHO0102)
INE05S0A0102
INE323A0102
INE264T01014
INE707C0101
INE475E01026]
INE421D0102
INEOLMWO010
INE486A0102
INE067A0102
INEO6PV0101
INE704H0102
INE522F01014
INE073V0101
INE741K0101
INEOOR70102
INE124G0103
INE041A0101
INE917M0101
INES32F01054

4495
100
100

2000

625
4725
1200]

825

1000]
1623
200]
100]

3000]
40000]
6000]
3373

2000]
500f
550f
750]

2000]

1500]

POA Date : 14/11/2024
Client Code : B37027

4495

100]
2000]

470]
4725
1200]

814

1000]
1623
150]
100]

3000]
40000]
6000]
3373

2000]
500f
500f
750]

2000]

1500]

Term Code :
-4495 -4495
-100]
-150] -150]
-2250)] -2250]
-660) -660)
-625) -470)
-2725] -2725]
-1200 -1200
43 43
-825) -814
-2) -2)
-1000] -1000]
-1623 -1623
-200) -150)
-100) -100)
23] 23]
-3000] -3000]
-40000] -40000]
-3373] -3373]
-2000 -2000
-500) -500)
-550) -500)
-750) -750)
-2000] -2000]
-100] -100]
-1500] -1500]

Only Mismatch : No

B37027 Br Code :

2000.00]

6000.00]

B37

Output Criteria : Group Level

54.53
6458.85
1631.00)

914.00
195.70)
1554.70)
335.95
204.85
529.00
2559.15
33842.10
357.90
116.55
1948.60)
696.40)
809.45
17525
694.30
11835
104.45
409.75
73.44
886.35
1712.90)
114.95
175.00)
454,55
105.35

6,71,900.00)

7,10,100.00f

2,048.75
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MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS,

OFF,DR.E.MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBAI-400018 , SEBI REGN NO. : INZ000175334

Firm Criteria : REN-000001 POA Date : 14/11/2024 Only Mismatch : No Output Criteria : Group Level

Client Name : SUMATILAL NAHATA Client Code : B37027 Term Code : B37027 Br Code: B37

43533 [EMUDHRA LTD INEO1QMO0101 750) 750) -750) -750) 880.15]

32700 [ENTERTAINMNT NETWORK  [[NE265F01028| 500) 500) -500) -500) 185.45

43482 [EUREKA FORBES LTD INEOKCEO0101 1000] 1000] -1000] -1000] 594.85)

30117 [FAIRCHEM SPECIALITY INE959A0101 850) 850) 850.00) 1787.60 15,19,460.00)
32843 IFORTIS HEALTCARE INE061F01013 3000f 3000} -3000] -3000] 638.30]

43652 [FUSION MICRO FINANCE ~ [INE139R0101 -40) -40) 177.85

42011 GARDEN REACH SHIPBUI  [[NE382701011 4000 1977 -4000) -1977, 1403.55

660 GLAXO INDIA INE159A0101 200 200) 200.00 2454.70 4,90,940.00)
43654 GLOBAL HEALTH INE474Q0103 -44 -44 1069.50]

5255 GMM PFAUDLER INES41A0102 50) 50) -50) -50) 1260.00

32734 (GODAWARI POWER & ISP INE177H0103 300f 300f -300] -300] 185.90]

166 (GOODRICKE GROUP INE300A0101 800f 800f -800] -800] 300.15

44140 (GOPAL SNACKS LIMITED  [[INEOL9R0102 =37, =37, 461.40

9488 GRAPHITE - INDIA INE371A0102 250) 250) -250) -250) 485.45

1455 GREAVES INE224A0102 4000 4000 -4000) -4000) 161.75

142857 GREENPANEL IND LTD INE0SZMO0101 1000 1000 -1000) -1000) 340.35

180 IJHDFC BANK LIMITED. INE040A0103 451 451 -450) -450] 1.00] 1693.10] 1,693.10f
10 HDFC LTD-EQ 2/- INEO01A0103 250] 250] -250] -250] 2729.95

40777 [HDFC STANDARD - EQ INE795G0101 306) 306) -3000] -3000] 694.15

9631 HEG LIMITED EQ INE545A0102 250) 250) -250) -250) 409.65)

43266 IHERANBA INDUSTRIES INE694N0101 500f 500f -500] -500] 476.70)

182 [HERO MOTOCORP LTD INE158A0102 76) 76) -75 -75 1.00 4604.30 4,604.30
32129 [HEXAWARE LTD. INE093A0103 200) 200) -200) -200) 470.80

24735 HIKAL LTD [NE475B0102 500) -500) 403.05

183 [HIMACHAL FUTURISTIC INE548A0102 1500] 1500] -1500] -1500] 127.10]

186 HIND OIL EXP CO EQ INE345A0101 1000] 1000] -1000] -1000] 187.85

41154 HINDUSTAN AERONAUTIC [INE066F01020 278 278 =278 =278 4087.40]

42905 HINDWARE HOME INEOSANO101 500f 500f -500] -500] 254.30]
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MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS,
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Firm Criteria : REN-000001

Client Name : SUMATILAL NAHATA

3398
2174
40133
32907
39056
44172
35789
14165
751
30965
p3586
4816
32187
32774
40526
42830
875
0496
32940
b19
32627
44118
20066
32605
378
20057
43271
43980

[HITACHI HOME AND LIF
ICICI BANK LTD

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIF
IL&FS ENGINEERING
IMAGICAAWORLD
INDEGENE LIMITED
INDIABULLS HSG FINAN
INDIAN ACRYLICS
INDIAN METALS

INDIAN OIL CORPN
INDIAN TONERS

INDUS TOWERS LTD
INDUSIND BANK
INSPIRISYS SOLUTIONS
IRB INVIT FUND

IRCTC LTD

ITC LIMITED -EQ RE.1
ITD CEMENTATION INDI
) KUMAR INFRA-EQ
JAIN IRRIGATION
WAIPRAKASH POWER VEN
JANA SMALL FINANCE B
JAY BHARAT MARUTI
JBM AUTO COM

VINDAL SAW

JTEKT INDIA

VUBILANT INGREVIA LT
JUPITER LIFE LINE HO

INE782A0101
INE090A0102
INE726G0101
INE369101014
INE172N0101
INE065X0101
INE148101020
INE862B0101
INE919H0101
INE242A0101
INE826B0101
INE121J01017
INE095A0101
INE020G0101
INE183W2301
INE335Y0102
INE154A0102
INE686A0102
INE576101022
INE175A0103
INE351F01018|
INE953L01027
INE571B0103
INE927D0104
INE324A0103
INE643A0103
INEOBY00101
INE682M0101

1600]
800]
200]

25579

1400]

3500]
679
4011
500]
2000]
2000]
200]
1500]
10000]
500]
6700]
2000]
1750]
3000]
6000]

3420]
9769
2000]
5000]
2750

POA Date : 14/11/2024
Client Code : B37027

1600]
800]

25579
1400]

3500]
679
4011
500]
1000]
2000]
200]
1500]
10000]
500]
6000]
2000]
1750]

6000]

3420]
9749
2000]
5000]
2750

Term Code :
-800] -800]
-200]

-25579] -25579]
-1400] -1400]

-33| -33|

-4725] -4725]

-679 -679

-2200] -2200]
-500] -500]
-2000] -1000]
-2000] -2000]
-200} -200}
-1500 -1500
-2500 -2500
-500) -500)
-6700] -6000]
-2000] -2000]
-1750] -1750]
-3000]

-3¢ -3¢
-3420 -3420
-5492) -5472)
-2000] -2000]
-5000] -5000]
-2750] -2750]

-20) -20)

Only Mismatch : No

B37027 Br Code :

1600.00]

2011.00]

7500.00]

6000.00]

9377.00]

B37

Output Criteria : Group Level

1958.50
1255.25
693.95]
46.50f
70.82)
660.05]
134.95
10.90f
743.90]
134.80)
285.00]
317.25
1017.10
109.90
58.03]
799.95]
465.85]
517.90]
702.20]
64.69
16.69|
413.10
89.61
1456.10
294.85
163.60]
656.25]
1481.95

31,33,600.00

14,95,982.90

4,35,225.00)

1,00,140.00f

1,36,53,849.70)




ULTIMATE DELIVERY STATUS REPORT

Report : 266

Page No:

5/9

MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS,

OFF,DR.E.MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBAI-400018 , SEBI REGN NO. : INZ000175334

Firm Criteria : REN-000001

Client Name : SUMATILAL NAHATA

33272
32673
43278
32741
32732
32967
90052
247
26423
510
40222
253
43526
23457
31213
206546
38970
MARINE
32500
271
31727
288
32892
42597
11766
32798
33098
32555

WUPITER WAGONS LIMIT
K.M.SUGAR MILLS
KALYAN JEWELLERS IND
KAMDHENU LTD

IKEWAL KIRAN CLOTHING
KIRT INDUSTRIES
IKIRLOSKAR ELECTRIC
KOTAK BANK

IKRITI INDUSTRIES
LARSEN & TOUBRO
LAURUS LABS LIMITED
LIC HSG FIN RS-2-EQ

LIFE INSURANCE CORPO
LINDE INDIA LIMITED
IMANAPPURAM FINANCE
MANGALAM GLOBA
IMANVIJAY DEVELOPMENT
MARINE ELECTRICALS
IMARUTI SUZUKI INDIA
MAX FINANCIAL SERV
IMENON PISTONS
IMOREPEN LABORATORIES
IMOTILAL OSWAL SEC
MSTC LTD

IMUTHOOT CAP
INETWORK 18 MEDIA
INHPC LTD

INTPC LTD

INE209L01016]
INE157H0102
INE303R0101
INE390H0101
INE401H0101
INE415101015
INE134B0101
INE237A0102
INE479D0103
INEO18A0103
INE947Q0102
INE115A0102
INEOJ1Y01017,
INE473A0101
INE522D0102
INEOAPB0102
INE945P01024
INEO1JE01028
INE585B0101
INE180A0102
INE650G0102
INE083A0102
INE338101027
INE255X0101
INE296G0101
INES70H0101
INES848E01016]
INE733E01010]

1000]
1400]

828
100
4750]
3500f
300f
3025

100]
500]
250
350]
5000]
20000]
13000]
2900]
50
500]
1000]
2500]
750]
500]
1080
10000]
2001
3001

POA Date : 14/11/2024
Client Code : B37027

1000]
1400]

828
100]
4750]
3500f
250]
3025

50

250
350]
5000]
20000]
13000]
2900]
50
500]
1000]
2500]
750]
500]
980]
10000]
2001
948

Term Code :
-1000] -1000]
-1400] -1400]

-172] -172]
-828 -828
-500] -500]
-4250) -4250)
-3500 -3500
-300) -250)
-3025) -3025)
-100] -50]
-500]
-265 -265
-350) -350)
-5000 -5000
-13000] -13000]
-2900] -2900]
-50] -50]
-500] -500]
-1000] -1000]
-2500 -2500
-750) -750)
-500) -500)
-1080] -980)
-10000] -10000]
-2000] -2000]
-3000] -947|

Only Mismatch : No

B37027 Br Code :

500.00]

5.00f

20000.00]

1.00]
1.00]

B37

Output Criteria : Group Level

436.10
32.68
653.85]
489.50)
602.10]
453.25
171.65]
1708.10
165.50]
3535.00]
484.00)
610.00]
908.30)
6803.50]
155.70)
25.14]
43.26|
227.92)
11005.30]
1233.95
70.89
75.62]
905.00]
580.00]
345.45
84.7§
78.37
372.50)

2,26,625.00)

17,675.00)

5,02,800.00f

78.37
372.50)
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MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS,

OFF,DR.E.MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBAI-400018 , SEBI REGN NO. : INZ000175334

Firm Criteria : REN-000001

POA Date : 14/11/2024

Only Mismatch : No

Output Criteria : Group Level

Client Name : SUMATILAL NAHATA Client Code : B37027 Term Code : B37027 Br Code: B37

32439 (OLECTRA GREENTECH LT  [INE260D0101 2500] 2500] -2500] -2500] 1418.55]

32880 (OMAXE LIMITED INE8OOH0101 8450) 8450) 8450.00] 109.00] 9,21,050.00]
43396 (ONE97 COMMUNICATIONS  [INE982J01020 300f 250] -300] -250] 769.00]

312 (ONGC-EQ-RS.5/- INE213A0102 5 5 5.00) 250.90 1,254.50f
30135 (OPTIEMUS INFRACOM INE350C0101 1000] 1000] -1000] -1000] 640.00]

31349 PANACEA BIOTEC INE922B0102 500 500 -500) -500) 358.90

8941 IPANASONIC CARBON INE0O13E01017, 1000] 1000] 1000.00] 580.80) 5,80,800.00)
31726 PANCH ORGAN INE316G0101 500 500 -500) -500) 218.95|

368 IPATANJALI FOODS INE619A0103 150] 150] -150] -150] 1841.95

43390 PB FINTECH LIMITED INE417T01026} 250 250 -250) -250) 1725.15

30305 PICCADILY AGRO IND INE546C0101 3000f 3000f -3000] -3000] 720.70]

302 PIRAMAL ENTERPRISES INE140A0102 1000] 1000] -1000 -1000 1045.40

43635 IPIRAMAL PHARMA INEODK 50101 1000) 1000) -1000 -1000 258.40)

40173 PNB HOUSING FINANCE INE572E01012) 1500] 1500] -1500) -1500) 904.05

42652 IPOLYCAB INDIA LTD INE455K0101 27 27 6300.95]

4051 POLYPLEX CORPORATION  [INE633B0101 1500) 1500) 1500.00 1197.70 17,96,550.00)
40724 IPRATAAP SNACKS LTD INE393P01035 200] 200] -200] -200] 1054.45]

44021 PROTEAN EGOV TECHNOL [INE004A0102 -1 -1 1831.35]

40544 PSP PROJECTS LTD INE488V0101 1400] 1400] 1400.00] 616.50] 8,63,100.00f
33344 PTC INDIA FINANCIAL INE560K0101 2000] 2000} -2000 -2000 40.74

32524 [PTC INDIA LIMITED INES77F01012 500 500 -500) -500) 166.80)

32461 PUNJAB NAT BNK INE160A0102 4000] 4000] -4000) -4000) 99.48

44091 QUALITEK LABS LIMITE INEOQIR0101 1200] 1200] -1200) -1200) 277.50)

39978 (QUESS CORP LIMITED INE615P01015 500 500 -500) -500) 636.35

42649 IRAIL VIKAS NIGAM LTD INE415G0102 -780) -780) 419.80)

339 RAIN INDUSTRIES INE855B0102 5000f 5000f -5000] -5000] 148.85]

43978 RATNAVEER PRECISION INE0O5SCZ0101 3000f 3000f -3000] -3000] 221.15

140065 RBL BANK LIMITED INE976G0102 9700 9700 -9700] -9700] 154.80)
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MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS,

OFF,DR.E.MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBAI-400018 , SEBI REGN NO. : INZ000175334

Firm Criteria : REN-000001 POA Date : 14/11/2024 Only Mismatch : No Output Criteria : Group Level

Client Name : SUMATILAL NAHATA Client Code : B37027 Term Code : B37027 Br Code: B37

111 IRELIANCE CAPITAL INE013A0101 2000] -2000] 11.79

890147 RELIANCE INDPP IN9002A01032 -5 -5 1870.25

325 RELIANCE INDUSTRIES INE002A0101 101 101 -100] -100] 2.00] 1267.70] 2,535.40)
40767 RELIANCE NIPPON LIFE INE298J01013 200) 200) -200) -200) 678.50)

32915 IRELIGARE ENT INE621H0101 1000 1000 -1000) -1000} 243.85

35322 REPCO HOME INE612J01015 1200 1200 -1200) -1200) 461.65

43228 [ROUTE MOBILE LTD INE450U0101 130 130 -130) -130) 1413.00

33552 RUPA & COMPANY LTD INE895B0102 1000 1000 -1000) -1000) 244.15

33470 IRUSHIL DECOR LTD INE573K0102 2000] 2000] -2000] -2000] 32.09]

32710 SADBHAV ENGG. INE226H0102 10000f 10000f -10000] -10000] 27.51

6642 SADHNA NITRET INE888C0104 2000] 2000] 2723.00] 47.00] 1,27,981.00]
113 SAIL EQUITY SHARES INE114A0101 1500 1500 -1500) -1500) 111.90

15043 SAINT GOBAIN INE068B0101 400] 400] -400] -400] 120.90]

39404 SATIN CREDITCARE NET  [INE836B0101 2500 2500 -2500) -2500) 152.05

112 SBI - EQ INE062A0102 5 5 5.00) 804.03| 4,020.25
13066 SBI CARDS AND PAYMEN  [INE0I8E0101§ -19) -19) 682.00

40719 SBI LIFE INSURANCE INE123W0101 255 255 -255 -255 1562.15

5790 SCHAEFFLER INDIA LTD INES13A0102 235 235 -235 -235 3410.3

40673 SECURITY AND INTELLI INE285J01028 -100] -100] 385.25

4324 SEYA INDUSTRIES LTD INE573R0101 500) 500 -500) -500) 29.69)

0874 SHALIMAR PAINTS INE849C0102 7000f 7000f -7000] -7000] 105.00]

35602 SHARDA MOTOR INDUSTR  [INE597101028 100 100 -100) -100) 2026.10

32670 SHREE RENUKA SUGAR INE0S7H0102 12500 12500 -12500) -12500) 40.08

26117 SHREWANI INDUSTRIES INE011D0101 500) 500) 500.00) 502.03| 2,51,025.00)
SHRIPISTON [SHRIRAM PISTION & RI INES26E01018 500) 500) -500) -500) 2027.35

43419 SHRIRAM PROPERTIES INE217L01019] 8000f 8000f -8000] -8000] 101.45]

SIRCA SIRCA PAINTS INDIA L INE792Z01011 3000f 3000f -3000] -3000] 341.80]

33206 SIVN LTD INE002L01015] 1000] 1000] -1000] -1000] 103.85]
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Firm Criteria : REN-000001

Client Name : SUMATILAL NAHATA

5192
17544
32221
42759
34425
hss
42760
32374
4715
h6211
43279
32790
770
300
55
32540
32755
42141
33462
32845
420
32410
43965
32505
43689
32867
295
04200

SML ISUZU LIMITED
SOLECTRO CENTUM
SONATA SOFTWARE
SPANDANA SPHOORTY
SPECIALITY RESTAURAN
SPICEJET LTD.

STERLING AND WILSON
STERLITE TECHNOLOGIE
SUN PHARMACEUTICAL I
SURAJ INDS

SURYODAY SMALL FINAN
TANLA SOLUTION

TATA CHEMICALS

TATA CONSUMER PRODUC
TATA STEEL BSL LTD

TCS LTD

TECH MAHINDRA LTD
TECHNO ELECTRIC & EN
TELEDATA MARINE SOL
TGB BANQUETS & HOTEL
TORRENT PHARMACEUTIC
[TRANSCORP INTERNAT
TVS SUPPLY CHAIN SOL
JUCO BANK

JUNIPARTS INDIA LTD

V2 RETAIL LTD

VEDANTA LIMITED
[VINATI ORGANICS

INE294B0101
INE320B0102
INE269A0102
INE572J01011
INE247M0101
INE285B0101
INEOOM20102
INE089C0102
INE044A0103
INE170U0101
INE428Q0101
INE483C0103
INE092A0101
INE192A0102
INE824B0102
INE467B0102
INE669C0103
INE285K0102
INE473101014
INE797H0101
INE685A0102
INE330E01023]
INE395N0102
INE691A0101
INE24400101
INE945H0101
INE205A0102
INE410B0103

399
400]
1150]
150
500]
7000f
5620]
200]
500]
4965

1000]
3000]
500]
5000]
140
200]
500]

1500]

475

500f

500]

2000]
350]

POA Date : 14/11/2024
Client Code : B37027

399
400]
1150]
150
500]
7000f
4620
200]
500]
4965

1000]
3000]
500f
5000f
140]

500]

1500]

475

500f

500]

2000]
350]

Term Code :
=399 =399
-400) -400)

-1150] -1150]
-150) -150)
-500] -500]

-7000) -7000)

-5620 -4620
-200) -200)
-500) -500)

2079 2079

-49) -49)

-1000] -1000]

-3000] -3000]

-5000 -5000
-131 -131
-200]

-500] -500]

-3826] -3826]
-475 -475
-500) -500)

-76f -76f
-500) -500)
-25] -25]
-500] -500]

-2000] -2000]

-350] -350]

Only Mismatch : No

B37027 Br Code :

4986.00]

525.00]

100.00]

B37

Output Criteria : Group Level

1592.50
1639.80)
560.35]
366.00]
161.25
55.37]
489.20
118.20
1768.60)
61.88
142.65
713.65]
1058.55
925.40
85.55]
4146.15
1689.10
1445.75

14.65
3107.55
35.93]
179.85]
41.30f
414.50
1157.00
433.50)
1833.95

3,08,533.68

4,85,835.00)
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MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS,
OFF,DR.E.MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBAI-400018 , SEBI REGN NO. : INZ000175334

POA Date : 14/11/2024

Firm Criteria : REN-000001

Only Mismatch : No

Output Criteria : Group Level

Client Name : SUMATILAL NAHATA Client Code : B37027 Term Code : B37027 Br Code: B37

7880 IVIP INDUSTRIES LTD INE054A0102 500f 500f -500] -500] 465.00]

0055 IVISAKA INDS INE392A0102 1403 1303 -5615) -5515 91.50]

24576 IVIVID CHEMICALS LTD INE737C0102 1000] 1000] -1000] -1000] 20.17

43958 VL E-GOVERNANCE & IT INEO3HWO010 500] 500] =500} -500] 153.85]

32822 IVODAFONE IDEA INE669E01016] 3748 45000f 48748 -83063] -83063| 7.34

44 IWEST COAST PAPER INE976A0102 7460) 7460) 7460.00) 547.50 40,84,350.00
7685 IWIPRO INE075A0102 300 300 -68 -68 566.00)

32648 IYES BANK INE528G0103 39600 31000 -55100 -46500 19.32]

5537 IZEE ENTERTAINMENT INE256A0102 2500] 22§] -2500] -228] 115.60]

38057 INIPPON INDIA CPSE ET INF457M0113 8000.000] 8000.000] -8000.000] -8000.000] 88.18]

SGB202105 SGB JUL 2020 IN0020200161 100.000] 100.00] 7830.00] 7,83,000.00]




